
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

30/01/26 SAL EXL 333787 0000601299356114 30/01/26 30,273.00 30,273.00

30/01/26 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-BLINKIT@PTYBL-YESB0PTM 0000603039754384 30/01/26 1,308.00 28,965.00

UPI-603039754384-BLINKIT PAYMENT

30/01/26 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-BLINKIT@PTYBL-YESB0PTM 0000639606966882 30/01/26 929.00 29,894.00

UPI-639606966882-EXPRESS

30/01/26 UPI-VIPIN

KUMAR-CHANDVIKAS4720@OKHDFCBAN

0000603019667717 30/01/26 600.00 29,294.00

K-UBIN0550523-603019667717-PAID VIA SUPE

RMONE

30/01/26 UPI-VIPIN

KUMAR-CHANDVIKAS4720@OKHDFCBAN

0000603019674189 30/01/26 250.00 29,044.00

K-UBIN0550523-603019674189-PAID VIA SUPE

RMONE

30/01/26 UPI-SOHAN

PAL-9560259028@YBL-BARB0GOVGHA

0000603021453335 30/01/26 253.00 28,791.00

-603021453335-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

31/01/26 UPI-SONU

KUMAR-RAJ1992SONUKUMA@OKSBI-SB

0000603132626908 31/01/26 186.51 28,604.49

IN0002458-603132626908-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

31/01/26 UPI-GAURAV

SAINI-GAURAVSAINI67471@OKSBI

0000603144582833 31/01/26 200.00 28,404.49

-SBIN0002408-603144582833-PAID VIA SUPER

MONE

31/01/26 UPI-VIKAS SHARMA-8279306754@PTYES-UTIB00 0000603144790476 31/01/26 44.61 28,359.88

01167-603144790476-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

31/01/26 UPI-UTTAR PRADESH STATE -PAYTM-70635186@ 0000603146633479 31/01/26 317.00 28,042.88

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-603146633479-PAID VIA S

UPERMONE

31/01/26 UPI-UTTAR PRADESH STATE -PAYTM-70635186@ 0000603146639842 31/01/26 317.00 27,725.88
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PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-603146639842-PAID VIA S

UPERMONE

01/02/26 UPI-JITENDRA

KUMAR-KUMARJITENDRAJK42-1@

0000603264171232 01/02/26 500.00 27,225.88

OKAXIS-IOBA0002801-603264171232-PAID VIA

SUPERMONE

01/02/26 UPI-NEW ARYANS

RESTAURAN-Q385891057@YBL-

0000603266239402 01/02/26 100.00 27,125.88

YESB0YBLUPI-603266239402-PAID VIA SUPERM

ONE

01/02/26 UPI-ASID

ALI-PAYTM.S1XDGIT@PTY-YESB0MCHU

0000603266965309 01/02/26 250.00 26,875.88

PI-603266965309-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

01/02/26 UPI-PRIYA SINGH-PRSINGH887-1@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000603270986075 01/02/26 2,700.00 24,175.88

0001106-603270986075-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

01/02/26 UPI-PARESH BHAGWAN

SINGH-Q198087128@YBL-

0000603271400426 01/02/26 15.00 24,160.88

YESB0YBLUPI-603271400426-PAID VIA SUPERM

ONE

01/02/26 UPI-VIKKI PAL-BHARATPE.9H0M0I7V4G923137@ 0000603276053160 01/02/26 20.00 24,140.88

FBPE-FDRL0001382-603276053160-PAY TO BHA

RATPE ME

01/02/26 UPI-DINESH KUMAR

SINGH-GUDDUSINGH41274@O

0000603276484400 01/02/26 7,000.00 17,140.88

KAXIS-UTIB0000205-603276484400-PAID VIA

SUPERMONE

02/02/26 UPI-UBER INDIA SYSTEMS

P-UBERINDIASYSTEM

0000603392088773 02/02/26 38.52 17,102.36

187204.RZP@RXAIRTEL-AIRP0000011-60339208

8773-PAYMENTTOUBERINDIA

02/02/26 UPI-DOMINOS

PIZZA-PAYTM-51955531@PTYS-YE

0000603394121321 02/02/26 146.89 16,955.47
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SB0PTMUPI-603394121321-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

02/02/26 UPI-HASSAN

AHMED-AROMANATION2024@OKHDFCB

0000639902151728 02/02/26 750.00 16,205.47

ANK-BKID0006001-639902151728-PAID VIA SU

PERMONE

02/02/26 REV-UPI-50100853985812-8979069226@SUPERY 0000639902151728 02/02/26 750.00 16,955.47

ES-639902151728-PAID VIA SUPERMONEY UPI

02/02/26 REV-UPI-50100853985812-8979069226@SUPERY 0000639902172686 02/02/26 750.00 17,705.47

ES-639902172686-PAID VIA SUPERMONEY UPI

02/02/26 UPI-HASSAN

AHMED-AROMANATION2024@OKHDFCB

0000639902172686 02/02/26 750.00 16,955.47

ANK-BKID0006001-639902172686-PAID VIA SU

PERMONE

02/02/26 REV-UPI-50100853985812-8979069226@SUPERY 0000639902175657 02/02/26 750.00 17,705.47

ES-639902175657-PAID VIA SUPERMONEY UPI

02/02/26 UPI-HASSAN

AHMED-AROMANATION2024@OKHDFCB

0000639902175657 02/02/26 750.00 16,955.47

ANK-BKID0006001-639902175657-PAID VIA SU

PERMONE

02/02/26 UPI-HASSAN

AHMED-9710238376@PTYES-BKID00

0000639902236489 02/02/26 750.00 16,205.47

06001-639902236489-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

02/02/26 UPI-AMAN

ENTERPRISES-9667722898M@PNB-PUN

0000639902630319 02/02/26 200.00 16,005.47

B0042410-639902630319-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

02/02/26 UPI-KAVITA SHARMA-9899882933@PTAXIS-CNR 0000639903514675 02/02/26 1,500.00 14,505.47

B0000033-639903514675-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

02/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000639904578720 02/02/26 10.00 14,495.47

UPI-639904578720-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

03/02/26 UPI-NAJME 0000640022718144 03/02/26 42.00 14,453.47
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ALAM-NAJMELM@YBL-SBIN0016168-

640022718144-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

03/02/26 UPI-RAGHVENDRA

KUMAR-9580668967@NAVIAXIS

0000640022945271 03/02/26 60.00 14,393.47

-PUNB0123800-640022945271-PAID VIA SUPER

MONE

03/02/26 UPI-GURPREET SINGH-8800708314@IBL-SBIN0 0000640023335934 03/02/26 51.00 14,342.47

013237-640023335934-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

03/02/26 UPI-HALDIRAM VASUNDHRA

O-PAYTM.D91483344

0000640024564778 03/02/26 236.00 14,106.47

@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI-640024564778-TRUE

03/02/26 UPI-NAJIM-8287919250@IBL-AIRP0000001-640 0000640025292194 03/02/26 79.00 14,027.47

025292194-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

04/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q350855879@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000640131562653 04/02/26 50.00 13,977.47

UPI-640131562653-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

04/02/26 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTOMARKETPLAC

0000640147333314 04/02/26 104.00 13,873.47

EPRIVA.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-64014733

3314-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

04/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-BLINKIT@PTYBL-YESB0PTM 0000640150971209 04/02/26 254.00 13,619.47

UPI-640150971209-BLINKIT PAYMENT

04/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000640150999859 04/02/26 45.00 13,574.47

ERUPI-640150999859-UPIINTENT

05/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000640279900062 05/02/26 40.00 13,534.47

UPI-640279900062-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

05/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q090442297@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000640280531727 05/02/26 20.00 13,514.47

UPI-640280531727-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

06/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000603702151899 06/02/26 606.00 12,908.47

ERUPI-603702151899-UPIINTENT
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06/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000603705707312 06/02/26 10.00 12,898.47

UPI-603705707312-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

06/02/26 UPI-KRISHAN PAL

SINGH-PAYTM.S21SM7O@PTY-

0000603706519693 06/02/26 12.00 12,886.47

YESB0MCHUPI-603706519693-PAID VIA SUPERM

ONE

06/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000603707606050 06/02/26 45.00 12,841.47

UPI-603707606050-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

07/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000603817769610 07/02/26 233.00 12,608.47

ERUPI-603817769610-UPIINTENT

07/02/26 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTONOW.BDPG11

0000603818241875 07/02/26 122.00 12,486.47

1@KOTAKPAY-KKBK0JPUPIA-603818241875-PAID

VIA SUPERMONE

07/02/26 UPI-MOHD

HASHIM-6395458043@KOTAK811-KKBK

0000603823559228 07/02/26 70.45 12,416.02

0005295-603823559228-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

07/02/26 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTONOW.BDPG11

0000603827156601 07/02/26 259.00 12,157.02

1@KOTAKPAY-KKBK0JPUPIA-603827156601-PAID

VIA SUPERMONE

07/02/26 UPI-ABHISHEK MOHAN

SINGH-9634456017@PTSB

0000603828203250 07/02/26 2,500.00 9,657.02

I-ICIC0002428-603828203250-PAID VIA SUPE

RMONE

07/02/26 UPI-ABHISHEK MOHAN

SINGH-9634456017@PTSB

0000603828394709 07/02/26 200.00 9,457.02

I-ICIC0002428-603828394709-PAID VIA SUPE

RMONE

08/02/26 UPI-VI-PAYBIL3066@PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-6039 0000603986437683 08/02/26 399.80 9,057.22
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86437683-SENT USING PAYTM U

08/02/26 UPI-AIRTEL-PAYAIR7673@PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI- 0000299721168619 08/02/26 200.80 8,856.42

299721168619-SENT USING PAYTM U

08/02/26 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTONOW.BDPG11

0000603949308800 08/02/26 323.00 8,533.42

1@KOTAKPAY-KKBK0JPUPIA-603949308800-PAID

VIA SUPERMONE

08/02/26 UPI-DINESH KUMAR

SINGH-GUDDUSINGH41274@O

0000603952661350 08/02/26 10.00 8,523.42

KAXIS-UTIB0000205-603952661350-PAID VIA

SUPERMONE

09/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000604069282390 09/02/26 256.00 8,267.42

ERUPI-604069282390-UPIINTENT

09/02/26 UPI-BHANU-9718863347@YBL-IPOS0000001-604 0000604078257626 09/02/26 210.00 8,057.42

078257626-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

09/02/26 UPI-ANUBHAV

JAIN-9810583501@PTYES-BARB0V

0000604084488293 09/02/26 1,500.00 6,557.42

JGHAZ-604084488293-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

09/02/26 UPI-VIBHOR

PURI-VIBHOR.PURI93-2@OKHDFCBA

0000604084812459 09/02/26 1,000.00 5,557.42

NK-INDB0000099-604084812459-PAID VIA SUP

ERMONE

09/02/26 UPI-AKASH-PAYTMQR6VFPM1@PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI 0000604085135747 09/02/26 200.00 5,357.42

-604085135747-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

09/02/26 UPI-VIKAS-VIKAS48@NAVIAXIS-SBIN0002396-6 0000604085995432 09/02/26 66.00 5,291.42

04085995432-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

10/02/26 UPI-DOMINOS

PIZZA-PAYTM-51955531@PTYS-YE

0000604186319037 10/02/26 402.98 4,888.44

SB0PTMUPI-604186319037-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

10/02/26 UPI-KUNAL -7456991601@PTHDFC-KKBK000529 0000604193317645 10/02/26 59.00 4,829.44

5-604193317645-PAID VIA SUPERMONE
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10/02/26 UPI-NCRTC

UPOS-PAYTM.D03077379265@PTY-YE

0000604193509185 10/02/26 60.00 4,769.44

SB0MCHUPI-604193509185-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

11/02/26 UPI-OM FUEL

CENTRE-PAYTM-1488538@PTYS-YE

0000640829999432 11/02/26 250.00 4,519.44

SB0PTMUPI-640829999432-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

11/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000640834343652 11/02/26 70.00 4,449.44

UPI-640834343652-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

11/02/26 UPI-POOJA-PAYTM.S1ZC0WL@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI- 0000640835483819 11/02/26 140.00 4,309.44

640835483819-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

12/02/26 UPI-DOMINOS

PIZZA-PAYTM-51955531@PTYS-YE

0000640938106270 12/02/26 263.75 4,045.69

SB0PTMUPI-640938106270-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

12/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q350855879@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000640951914011 12/02/26 30.00 4,015.69

UPI-640951914011-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

12/02/26 UPI-MCDONALDS-MCDONALDS.63107408@HDFCBAN 0000640955685869 12/02/26 90.30 3,925.39

K-HDFC0MERUPI-640955685869-PAID VIA SUPE

RMONE

12/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q355223880@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000640958686737 12/02/26 30.00 3,895.39

UPI-640958686737-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

12/02/26 UPI-RAVINDER KUMAR

DHAMA-RAVINDER.DHAMA@

0000640960395532 12/02/26 263.00 3,632.39

AXL-UBIN0930466-640960395532-PAID VIA SU

PERMONE

12/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-BLINKIT@PTYBL-YESB0PTM 0000640962931311 13/02/26 257.00 3,375.39

UPI-640962931311-BLINKIT PAYMENT
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14/02/26 UPI-RUPALI PETRO

SALES-PAYTM.S156ME0@PTY

0000604502223433 14/02/26 200.00 3,175.39

-YESB0MCHUPI-604502223433-PAID VIA SUPER

MONE

14/02/26 UPI-VIPIN

KUMAR-CHANDVIKAS4720@OKHDFCBAN

0000604510607954 14/02/26 120.00 3,055.39

K-UBIN0550523-604510607954-PAID VIA SUPE

RMONE

14/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000604514419720 14/02/26 311.00 2,744.39

ERUPI-604514419720-UPIINTENT

14/02/26 UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000604514447591 14/02/26 47.00 2,697.39

ERUPI-604514447591-UPIINTENT

15/02/26 UPI-ANUBHAV

JAIN-9810583501@PTYES-BARB0V

0000604617697658 15/02/26 1,000.00 1,697.39

JGHAZ-604617697658-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

15/02/26 UPI-SAJID ALI-9811372047@YBL-UBIN0558818 0000604627519050 15/02/26 20.00 1,677.39

-604627519050-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

15/02/26 UPI-SUNIL KUMAR-SUNIL981993@OKICICI-ICIC 0000604627538188 15/02/26 48.00 1,629.39

0006636-604627538188-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

15/02/26 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTONOW.BDPG11

0000604627938105 15/02/26 214.00 1,415.39

1@KOTAKPAY-KKBK0JPUPIA-604627938105-PAID

VIA SUPERMONE

16/02/26 UPI-SHAHEEN-PAYTM.S16Q8RA@PTY-YESB0MCHUP 0000604754480961 16/02/26 80.00 1,335.39

I-604754480961-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

16/02/26 UPI-GOEL

STORES-Q263294940@YBL-YESB0YBLU

0000604757532518 16/02/26 650.00 685.39

PI-604757532518-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

16/02/26 UPI-VIJENDRA SINGH-7503639978@PTSBI-BKID 0000604757705238 16/02/26 10.00 675.39

0007111-604757705238-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

16/02/26 UPI-DEEPAK-9667838373@PTAXIS-NTBL0GHA026 0000604757836161 16/02/26 10.00 665.39

-604757836161-PAID VIA SUPERMONE
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16/02/26 UPI-KAKU KACHODI

WALE-PAYTMQR6JASB6@PTYS

0000604759418144 16/02/26 40.00 625.39

-YESB0PTMUPI-604759418144-PAID VIA SUPER

MONE

16/02/26 UPI-MR RAKESH

GROVER-Q681817656@YBL-YES

0000604759508489 16/02/26 20.00 605.39

B0YBLUPI-604759508489-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

16/02/26 UPI-DMRC LIMITED-DMRC.ZKP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0 0000604767369804 16/02/26 54.00 551.39

099-604767369804-SENT USING PAYTM U

16/02/26 UPI-SHUDDH VAISHNO

AMRIT-YESPAY.BIZSBIZ6

0000604762468397 16/02/26 90.00 461.39

1390@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-604762468397

-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

17/02/26 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTONOW.BDPG11

0000604880567758 17/02/26 264.00 197.39

1@KOTAKPAY-KKBK0JPUPIA-604880567758-PAID

VIA SUPERMONE

17/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000604887375306 17/02/26 30.00 167.39

UPI-604887375306-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

17/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000604887511095 17/02/26 10.00 157.39

UPI-604887511095-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

17/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q350855879@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000604890389770 17/02/26 65.00 92.39

UPI-604890389770-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

18/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000604996991915 18/02/26 30.00 62.39

UPI-604996991915-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

18/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q090442297@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000641513062332 18/02/26 30.00 32.39

UPI-641513062332-PAID VIA SUPERMONE
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18/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000641513179269 18/02/26 30.00 2.39

UPI-641513179269-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

21/02/26 UPI-GYANDHAN FINANCIAL

S-GYANDHANFINANCI

0000605272721514 21/02/26 1.00 1.39

ALSERVICES@YESBANK-YESB0000022-605272721

514-NA

27/02/26 SAL EXL 333787 0000602260328601 27/02/26 36,096.00 36,097.39

27/02/26 UPI-MUNISH KUMAR TYAGI-9997801087@IBL-YE 0000642436221986 27/02/26 13,500.00 22,597.39

SB0000031-642436221986-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

27/02/26 UPI-MOTHER DAIRY BOOTH

N-PAYTM.S1XHISS@P

0000642436688817 27/02/26 40.00 22,557.39

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-642436688817-PAID VIA SUP

ERMONE

27/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000642440970172 27/02/26 70.00 22,487.39

UPI-642440970172-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

27/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000642441254481 27/02/26 10.00 22,477.39

UPI-642441254481-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000642542521760 28/02/26 30.00 22,447.39

UPI-642542521760-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-MOHIT

KUMAR-Q502498707@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000642542535453 28/02/26 65.00 22,382.39

UPI-642542535453-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-VISHNU

KUSHWAHA-PAYTM.S211RP2@PTY-YE

0000642542540794 28/02/26 50.00 22,332.39

SB0MCHUPI-642542540794-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

28/02/26 UPI-UTTARAKHAND 0000642542980201 28/02/26 405.00 21,927.39
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TRANSPOR-UTCDYNAMICQR@AX

L-UTIB0AXLUPI-642542980201-PAYMENT FOR K

AT260

28/02/26 UPI-VINOD

KUMAR-8449518723@YBL-BARB0MANB

0000642546605002 28/02/26 20.00 21,907.39

AR-642546605002-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-RESTAURANT BRANDS

AS-RESTAURANTBRAND

0000642547089544 28/02/26 381.10 21,526.29

SASIA.42243525@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-6425

47089544-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-SAVITA CHAUHAN-8826537786@PTAXIS-UT 0000642547476973 28/02/26 1,080.00 20,446.29

IB0004428-642547476973-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E

28/02/26 UPI-AJAYPAL-7458980954@PTYES-PSIB0000167 0000642550361262 28/02/26 40.00 20,406.29

-642550361262-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-GIRISH CHANDRA

BISHT-PAYTMQR6PKVRN@P

0000642550387538 28/02/26 75.00 20,331.29

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-642550387538-PAID VIA SU

PERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-MRS SARASWATI DEVI-Q850462886@YBL-Y 0000642550403085 28/02/26 75.00 20,256.29

ESB0YBLUPI-642550403085-PAID VIA SUPERMO

NE

28/02/26 UPI-MOHAMMAD

ASHRAF-9627336621@AXL-BARB0

0000642550895325 28/02/26 10.00 20,246.29

BUPGBX-642550895325-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-SABDAR-PAYTMQR70JXAC@PTYS-YESB0PTMUP 0000642551254470 28/02/26 70.00 20,176.29

I-642551254470-PAID VIA SUPERMONE

28/02/26 UPI-PRADEEP

TIWARI-PAYTMQR6MZDGF@PTYS-YE

0000642553163909 28/02/26 50.00 20,126.29

SB0PTMUPI-642553163909-PAID VIA SUPERMON

E
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STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

0.00 109 6 49,421.71 69,548.00 20,126.29

Generated On: 23-Mar-2026 14:43 Generated By: 345192753 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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